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SAF-HOLLAND SE

ISIN: DEOO0SAFHO001

Overview
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Price
16.10 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.00% (0.16)

DEOOOSAFH001
SFQ

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

732 EUR
GERMANY DAX

15.98 EUR (200)
16.22 EUR (200)
16.00 EUR
16.20 EUR
15.78 EUR
15.94 EUR
16.021 EUR
15,734
252,074.34

55

100

WKN: SAFH00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000SAFH001&ID_NOTATION=20347925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000SAFH001&ID_NOTATION=20347925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a382fd5b493d74ba2f0edfb601020de28a8c9e254696599e39640b56595366c&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=247875d604fd076a4&time=1726509476&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=463fa30863508b43e77dbe7f8d8f8a02f7daf541e66a13b3fbc85650a13c81f5&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c82232f46c700eac&time=1726509476&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01b93ff9e375976a3d18b403f9391f85e79fa89df3460481ca63fdbd26e78848&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c64ab17a0f9eb537&time=1726509476&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60185c99f9452c98b41eaa8fd7ad3aa94317a3b3dbfd46289b27d9d69a42f3fb&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed1f209284f2d2f57&time=1726509476&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f8ec40b1d38d2295765711e79c274be1a36dcd40c2f48cbdd7261c35fd318ad&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6237ffe0289c8e6ba&time=1726509476&tool=RSC

SAF-HOLLAND SE

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:43

Price
16.10 EUR

Difference

o

1.00% (0.16)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOOSAFH001
Symbol SFQ
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 732 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.98 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 16.22 EUR (200)
Open 16.00 EUR
High 16.20 EUR
Low 15.78 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.94 EUR
VWAP 16.021 EUR
Volume (pcs) 15,734
Trading volume 252,074.34
Number of trades 55
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.09% +36.02% +36.71%
Perf (abs.) -2.88 +4.29 +4.35
Beta - - -
Volatility  34.05 32.51 38.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SAF-HOLLAND SE

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 16.12 EUR
09/13

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 16.04 EUR
09/13

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 16.10 EUR
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45 16.00 EUR
09/13

Munich 2024/ 17:25 16.02 EUR

19.74 EUR (2024/07/17
13.90 EUR (2024/01/17
19.74 EUR (2024/07/17
11.71 EUR (2023/09/27

15.97 EUR (22,453
17.30 EUR (14,795
17.79 EUR (16,476
16.28 EUR (20,670

—_ — — — O D

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.93 522
0.00 5
0.25 55
0.01 62
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20347925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18465233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18600943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635033

SAF-HOLLAND SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
08/19

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:30

08:16

08:16

10:17

15:30

19:32

21:40

6.695 EUR

15.78 EUR

15.78 EUR

16.04 EUR

19.50 USD

15.98 EUR

16.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41258535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41258535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62752707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18654005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25974123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635034

SAF-HOLLAND SE

Company profile

Company Logo

S /follang

Group

Contact Details
SAF-HOLLAND SE

Hauptstrasse 26 - 63856 Bessenbach
Telefon: +49-6095-301-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@safholland.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexander Geis Chairman of Managing

Board
Andreas Member of Executive
Richter Committee
Christoph Member of Executive
Gulnter Committee
Frank Lorenz- Member of Executive
Dietz Committee
Kent Jones Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Martin Kleinschmitt
Carsten Joachim
Reinhardt

Ingrid Jagering

Jurate Keblyte

Matthias Arleth

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@safholland.de
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